Joint Stipulation for Attorney Fees Pursuant to the EAJA advising their agreement to stipulation 

to an award of $3,950.00 in attorney fees and $21.95 in expenses.  Accordingly, it is 

ORDERED that Plaintiff, William James Dutton, is awarded attorney fees under the 

EAJA in the amount of Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty dollars and Zero cents ($3,950.00), 

and Twenty-One dollars and Ninety-Five cents ($21.95) in expenses.  These attorney fees will be 

paid directly to Plaintiff, William James Dutton, and sent to the business address of Plaintiff’s 

counsel.  Full or partial remittance of the awarded attorney fees will be contingent upon a